SENIOR1 TOUR1

Place Num Nom

1
2
3

4 DEBORDE Anthony
3 PIROLLES Laurent
2 SALGUES Laurent

Cat Age .

S.1
S.1
S.1

SENIOR2 TOUR1

Place Num Nom
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22 COUSIN Benoit

20 PAULET Stephane
32 DESIGAUD Benjamin
30 CLAUSTRE Jordan
21 SAVIGNAC Nicolas

40 MATHOT Andre
29 RENOUX Thierry
23 TREHIN Maxime
26 ROBERTS Jamie
25 PONSIN Adrien

27 PONSIN Alexandre

37 CANOU Alain
43 BOURUT

38 NESPOUX Franck

36 WEGL Jean

35 PENICAUD Emilien

42 BOUJU Valentin
39 BIRON Felix

31 ROUBY Arthur
41 BOUJU Cyprien
33 SERRE William
34 LAFOND Gerard
44 RENAULT Eric

POI
AUV
AUV

Cat Age .

S.2
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S.2
S.2
S.2
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S.2
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S.2
S.2
S.2
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Jun
Jun

Cad

Jun

Min
Cad
Jun
Jun
Cad

POI
LIM
AUV
AUV
LIM
AUV
AUV
AUV
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
AUV
LIM
POI
POI
AUV
POI
AUV
POI
POI

Zones TOTAL NbO Nb1l Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

12
12
12

10
16
40

8
4
1

1
2
1

0
4
1

3
2
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0
0
5

Zones TOTAL NbO Nb1l Nb2 Nb3 Nb5
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16
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41
50
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SENIOR3 TOUR1

52 DELAGARDE Christian S.3
81 ESSYDIEUX Julien S.3
65 BOURDET Frederic  S.3
54 BRIAT Dominique S.3

78 MATHIEU Eric S.3
83 CONTINI Pascal S.3
69 MERCIER Wilfried S.3
80 GIBERT Samuel S.3
84 LAMAMY Michel S.3
73 VIRLON Pascal S.3
77 TABESSE Franck S.3

74 BEREIZIAT Bernard S.3
75 FRAGNE Jean Louis S.3
50 GRIMA Eric S.3
51 COUSIN Daniel S.3
58 PAULET Antoine S.3
72 PATISSON Julien S.3
61 PIERREC Jordan S.3
57 DUGNAS Laurence S.3
68 LEVEQUE Freddy S.3
62 DENIS Didier S.3
85 LAMAMY Jean Pierre S.3
56 POUNIT Frederic S.3
59 YEGHICHEIAN Steph S.3
76 NAUD Mickael S.3
53 LEDUR Jean Marie S.3
66 CHOUFFIER Michel S.3
63 SAVIGNAC Christian S.3
55 SIACCA Jimmy S.3
79 PETINIOT Fabien S.3
60 LIMOUZIN Mathieu S.3
71 LEFORT Frederic S.3
70 RENAUD Daniel S.3
82 CHATARD Sylvain S.3

Cad

Cad

FEM

Jun

Cat Age .

POI
LIM
LIM
AUV
POI
LIM
AQU
AUV
LIM
LIM
LIM
AUV
AUV
LIM
POI
LIM
LIM
LIM
AUV
POI
LIM
LIM
AUV
LIM
CEN
LIM
LIM
LIM
AUV
POI
LIM
LIM
IDF
LIM

Zones TOTAL NbO Nb1l Nb2 Nb3 Nb5

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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29
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30
33
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33
36
38
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38
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41
43
50
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Place Num Nom
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100
107
114
108
106
105
102
121
122
101
118
119
120
110
109
111
115
116

112 TABESSE Baptiste

SENIOR4 TOUR1

COLLAY Jean Louis S.4
RIGAUD Fabien S.4
ROUSSEAU Michel S.4
DIMITOFF Michel S.4
MARTET Guillaume S.4 Min
METEGNIER Adrien S.4 Cad

MAROT Pascal S.4
CHEVET James S.4
MARCOUX Arnaud S.4

DUFFAUD Olivier S.4
POULVELARIE VinceniS.4
DOUCET Jean Francoi:S.4

BROTTIER Jeremy S.4 Jun
ROBIN Franck S.4
ROBIN Valentin S.4 Min
PARADISO Alain S.4
MEDARD Christian  S.4

BOMBILLON Gilles  S.4
S.4 Min

Cat Age .

Zones TOTAL NbO Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5
AUV 12 7 7 3 2 0
AUV 12 10
POI 12 11
POI 12 12
POI 12 13
LIM 12 15
LIM 12 16
POI 12 17
LIM 12 17
AUV 12 21
LIM 12 27
LIM 12 28
POI 12 28
LIM 12 30
LIM 12 31
POI 12 33
LIM 12 39
LIM 12 40
LIM 12 46
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